SafeSpacePPE.com
APPLICATION HIGHLIGHT
SAFE SPACESAFE SPACE PPE
SafeSpacePPE.com
877.906.2100
Delivered as a Kit: Minimal Tools.

Through
–
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
08
Pass Over
SSP-0203PO
SAFE SPACESAFE SPACE PPE
Aisle & Line Protection
72”
48” Assembly Line Partition
SSP-5.502PA
66”
24”
No. Description H W Price
SSP-6.508PA Waiting Line Partition 78” 96” $485
SSP-0604PA Workstaion Partition 72” 48” $365
SSP-5.502PA Assembly Line Partition 66” 24” $305
SSP-0203PT Pass Through Shield 24” 36” $250
SSP-0203PO Pass Over Shield 24” 36” $232
SSP-2.503PU Pass Under Shield 30” 36” $230
SSP-0303BF Bi-Fold Shield 36” 36” $670
SSP-1212MR Modular Room 12’ 12’ Call
SSP-1224MR Modular Room 12’ 24’ Call
Retail & Reception
96”
78”
Waiting Line Partition